
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stabelektrode Böhler „Fox“ 

 

Abmessung / 
Bezeichnung 

2,0 x 
250 

2,5 x 
250 

2,5 x 
350 

3,2 x 
350 

3,2 x 
450 

4,0 x 
450 

5,0 x 
450 

A 7        

A 7-A        

ASN 5        

ASN 5-A        

alform 700        

BVD 85        

BVD 90        

BVD 100        
BVD 110        
BVD RP        

CEL        
CEL+        

CEL Mo        
CEL 75        

CEL 70-P        

CEL 85        
CEL 80-P        
CEL 90        

CM 2 Kb        

CM 5 Kb        

CM 9 Kb        
CN 13/4        
CN 13/4 SUPRA        

CN 16/6 M-HD        

CN 16/13        

CN 17/4 PH        

CN 18/11        

CN 19/9 M        

CN 20/25 M        

CN 20/25 M-A        
CN 21/33 Mn        

 

Abmessung / 
Bezeichnung 

2,0 x 
250 

2,5 x 
250 

2,5 x 
350 

3,2 x 
350 

3,2 x 
450 

4,0 x 
450 

5,0 x 
450 

CN 22/9 N-B        

CN 22/9 N        

CN 23/12-A        

CN 23/12 Mo-A        

CN 24/13        

CN 24/13 Nb        

CN 25/9 CuT        

CN 29/9        

CN 29/9-A        

C 9 MV        

C 9 MVW        
DMO Ti        

DMO Kb        
DMV 83 KB        

DCMS Ti        

DCMS Kb        

DCMV        

EAS 2        

EAS 2-A        
EAS 2-VD        
EAS 2 (LF)        

EAS 2 Si        
EAS 4 M        

EAS 4 M-A        
EAS 4 M-VD        
EAS 4 M (LF)        

EASN 25M        
ETI        

 
 = lagernd 

leer = auf Anfrage 
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Stabelektrode Böhler „Fox“ 

 

Abmessung / 
Bezeichnung 

2,0 x 
250 

2,5 x 
250 

2,5 x 
350 

3,2 x 
350 

3,2 x 
450 

4,0 x 
450 

5,0 x 
450 

OHV        
P 92        

P 23        

RDA        

SAS 2        

SAS 2-A        

SAS 4        

SAS 4-A        

SPE        

SKWAM        

SKWA        

THERMANIT NiCro 82       

THERMANIT NiCro 182       

THERMANIT NiMoC24       
THERMANIT 617       

THERMANIT 625       

UTP 068 HH        

UTP 6170 CO        

UTP 6222MO        

UTP 7015        

UTP 759 Kb        
20 MVW        
2,5 Ni        

 

Abmessung / 
Bezeichnung 

2,0 x 
250 

2,5 x 
250 

2,5 x 
350 

3,2 x 
350 

3,2 x 
450 

4,0 x 
450 

5,0 x 
450 

EV 47        
EV 50        

EV 50-A        
EV 50-W        

EV 55        

EV 60        

EV 60 PIPE        

EV 63        

EV 65        

EV 70 MO        

EV 70        

EV 70 PIPE        

EV 75        

EV 85        

EV PIPE        

E 308 H        

FA        

FF        

FF-A        

FFB-A        

FFB        

HL 180Ti        

KE        

KW 10        

NIBAS C 24        
NIBAS 617        

NIBAS 625        

NIBAS 70/15        

NIBAS 70/20        

NICUCR        
NUT        

 

 = lagernd 

leer = auf Anfrage 
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